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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Hand Delivered
June 25, 2010
Debra Howland
Executive Director & Secretary
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429

Re: Docket No. DT 10-137

Dear Ms. Howland,

1200 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVENUE, NW
SUITE 570

WASHINGTON, DC 20036 USA
202.659.8000 FAX 202.659.8822

OF COUNSEL- SAMUEL V. GOEKJIAN

JOEL DAVIDOW
DIRECT DIAL 202.263.0806
JDAVIDOW@KGRMLAW.COM

Attached please find Global NAPs Inc.’s Response to FairPoint’s Objections to Global’s
Request for Materials. This filing was electronically filed today. Seven copies of this filing

were delivered to the Commission today.
Sincerely yours,
!

Joel vidowl
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Enclosure

ce: Electronic Service List



State of New Hampshire

Before the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

SERVICE LIST
QOriginal + 7 copies + email:

Debra A. Howland

Executive Director & Secretary
N.H. Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301-2429
Executive.director@puc.nh.gov

Via email

Lynn Fabrizio, Esq.
Staff Attorney & Hearings Examiner
NH Public Utilities Commission

21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
Lynn fabrizic@puc.nh.gov

F. Anne Ross,

Director, Legal Division

NH Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
F.anneross@pucnh.gov

David Goyette

Utility Analyst IT

NH Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
David.govette@puc.nh.go

v

DT 10-137

Meredith A. Hatfield

Office of Consumer Advocate
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 18
Concord, NH 03301-2429
meredith hatfield@puc.nh.gov

Kathryn M. Bailey

Director of Telecommunications
NH Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301

kate. ball ey@puc nh. gov

Joel Davidow, Esq.

Kile Goekjian Reed McManus PLLC
1200 New Hampshire Ave, NW Suite 570
Washington, DC 20036
jdavidow@kgrmlaw.com




Stephen R. Eckberg

Office of Consumer Advocate
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 18
Concord, NH 03301-2429
(603)271-1174
Stephen.R.Eckberg@oca.nh.gov

William Rooney, Jr., Esquire
Vice President & General Counsel
89 Access Road, Suite B
Norwood, MA 02062
wrooney@egnaps.com

Darren R. Winslow, Controller
Union Communications

7 Central St., PO Box 577
Farmington, NH 03835-0577
dwinslow@utel.com.

(for Union Telephone and BayRing)

Robin E. Tuttle

Fairpoint Communications, Inc.
521 E. Morehead St., Suite 250
Charlotte, NC 28202
rtuttle@Fairpoint.com

Kath Mullholand Segtel Inc.
PO Box 610

Lebanon, NH 03766
kath@segtel.com

Michael J. Morrissey

Fairpoint Communications, Inc. 521 E
Morehead St., Suite 250 Charlotte,
NC 28202
mmorrissey@fairpoint.com

Frederick J. Coolbroth
Devine Millimet & Branch
43 North Main Street

Concord, NH 03301
fcoolbroth@devinemillimet.com

Patrick C. McHugh

Devine Millimet & Branch

43 North Main Street
Concord, NH 03301
pmchugh@devinemillimet.com



Jody O'Marra

NH Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429
Jody.omarra@puc.nh.cov

Ben Thayer

Bayring Communications
359 Corporate Drive
Portsmouth, NH 03801-2888
bthayer@bayring.com

Amanda Noonan

Consumer Affairs Director
NH Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429
Amanda.noonan@puc.nh.gov




